Range
e50
90° pneumatic actuators and accessories
Specifications
Connection: NAMUR 1/4"
Usage pressure: 2 to 10 bar
Temperature: -25ºC to +60ºC
Béné Inox – 11 chemin de la Pierre Blanche – 69800 SAINT-PRIEST – S.A.S with 240 000 € share capital – SIREN N° 311 810

VALVES
Monostable
Bistable
Model 50811
Model 50813
NAMUR solenoid valve for pneumatic actuators
Part Name
Direct
current part
number
Alternating
current part
number
IP65 monostable 3/2 and 5/2-w ay with 24V coil 750811-24CC 750811-24CA
IP65 monostable 3/2 and 5/2-w ay with 48V coil 750811-48CC 750811-48CA
IP65 monostable 3/2 and 5/2-w ay with 110V coil 750811-110CC 750811-110CA
IP65 monostable 3/2 and 5/2-w ay with 220V coil - 750811-220CA
Connection Ø
(inches)
Passage Ø
(mm)

Technical information, illustrations and photographs are provided for information only, they are not contractual. Some may vary according to the tolerances accepted in the profession and the applicable standards. All
instructions for use, disassembly and maintenance are recommendations only. These could also vary depending on product usageconditions, its installation environment and purchaser requirements – of which the purchaser
alone is responsible for their definition.
V 1122- 2 -
5/2-way function
3/2-way function
Part Name
Direct
current part
number
Alternating
current part
number
IP65 bistable 5/2-w ay with 24V coils 750813-24CC 750813-24CA
IP65 bistable 5/2-w ay with 48V coils 750813-48CC 750813-48CA
IP65 bistable 5/2-w ay with 110V coils 750813-110CC 750813-110CA
IP65 bistable 5/2-w ay with 220V coils - 750813-220CA
Connection Ø
(inches)
Passage Ø
(mm)